
JURY

DUBLIN HORSE SHOW 2024 

COURSE DESIGNER : DERECK HAMILTON

1

2

3

4

5a

b

Finish 1st Phase
Start   2nd Phase

7

6

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15
16

17
Finish
2nd Phase

Start
1st Phase

Class No.: 63 4yr old Young Event Horse        Jumping Phase                      Thursday 10 August 2023 Start: 9:30 

Special Rules Speed: 325 m/min

Length: 230 m                      

Time allowed: 43 sec

Height: 1 m Time limit: 86 sec

Speed: 350 m/min

Length: 770 m

Time allowed:132 sec

Time limit: 264 sec

Time Allowed :      175  sec

YELLOW  NUMBERS 1-17

KNOCKABLE PHASE 1-5 @ 325m/m CROSS COUNTRY PHASE 6-17 @ 350m/m

Compulsory 

line

Hedge Log

Viking boat

Book Case

Mushrooms

Hurley Hedge

Rds Table

Dublin Barg

Salmon Log

Book Kells

Burghley hedge

Hay Cart

Open Oxer
Church tower

Galway walls

Steeple chase

Burghley hedge
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